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HM2E4F 158 BEEHE (4A~6R%) 1,080,000 0 1,080,000 1,080,000
M4 158 RShHL | 1080000 0| 1,080,000
SH2F4A28 OSREELE 4543 1075457 0| 1075457
SH2E4A 248 QEHHAL R 30240 1045217 0| 1045217
SH2ETA13E QEMBAZ | 9,972| 1,035,245 0 1,035,245
| HH2ETA 130 QEHBAL | 13,200 1,022,045 0 1,022,045
$247A 158 BEEHE(TA~9A%) 1080000 | 1022045 1080000 202,045
HA2ETA158 BELHL | 2,102,045 0/ 2,102,045
SFI2E1A288 QEHBAE 60,000 2,042,045 0 2,042,045
#2248 A21 B QRIRFEL % 4,934| 2,037,111 0 2,037,111
SH29A 18 QEHBAR 2530 2034581 0 2,034,581
1241098 OLREEEHE '~ 15,400| 2,019,181 0| 2,019,181
SH2E10A9E ORRETEE 15,400| 2,003,781 0| 2,003,781
£72410A 158 BHEHE (105 ~1285)| 1,080,000 2,003,781 1080,000 3,083,781
SH24108 158 BEILHL ] 3083781 0 3,083,781
| AF2F10H268 ORRETER © 10707| 3073074 0 3,073,074
SH2E11A11E QAHBAR | 35310 3037764 0| 3,037,764
SH2E11H198| QEBBAR 14,036| 3023728 0| 3023728
4M2E12A70 OSREEEE | 15400| 3008328) 0| 3008328
SH2E12H178 OSREEEE | 15400| 2992928 0| 2,992,928
42128188 @RRETHH 2981| 2989947 0 2,989,947
| am2f12A25H QRRETEE  2467| 2987,480, 0| 2,987,480
43451 B 150 BUEEHE(1H~3A%) | 1080000 2.987,480 1,080,000 4,067,480
4M3E1A158 REhL | | 4,067,480 0| 4,067,480
4TI A208 ORREEEH 15.400| 4,052,080 0| 4,052,080
SH3F2A2A DL REEEE  15400| 4036680 O 4,036,680
41343 H8E | DRREELE 19,910, 4,016,770 0| 4,016,770
SHBE3A23E OSREELE | 15400| 4001,370] 0| 4,001,370
#H3E3H 230 ORREELR 15,400| 3,985,970 0 3985970
4H3E3A 230 OLRSTLE ] " 22383| 3963587 0 3963587
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